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East Suburban Catholic Conference
Men's Wrestling
2014 - 2015 Freshman Team Conference Meet Results

Carmel Catholic High School
Saturday, January 31, 2015
Team Championships

Notre Dame 169.00
Marist 167.00
Saint Viator 115.00
Saint Patrick 67.00
Marian Central 52.50
Marian Catholic 49.00
Carmel Catholic 46.00
Joliet Catholic 45.00
Nazareth 27.00

East Suburban Catholic Conference

Men's Wrestling
2014 - 2015 Freshman Team Conference Meet Results

Carmel Catholic High School
Saturday, January 31, 2015
Individual Championships

Weight 98 Pounds
1st Max McAndrew Notre Dame
2nd R.J. Scimeca Saint Patrick
3rd Forrest Faye Carmel Catholic
4th
Weight 106 Pounds
1st Jack Flood Notre Dame
2nd Nathan Bednarczyk Marist
3rd Jack Faine Nazareth
4th Ryan O'Hara Carmel Catholic
Weight 113 Pounds
1st Tim Alfanso Saint Viator
2nd Walter Dorad Nazareth
3rd John Cieslak Marian Central
4th
Weight 120 Pounds
1st Michael Fitzpatrick Saint Viator
2nd
3rd
4th
Weight 126 Pounds
1st Jackson Churak Saint Viator
2nd Mike Morgan Marist
3rd Matt Spiewak Notre Dame
4th John Holtgrieve Carmel Catholic

wifall (3:36)

forfeit

wifall (3:03)

wifall (1:05)

wifall (0:32)

forfeit

forfeit

w.dec (15-11)

wifall (2:45)



Weight

Weight

Weight

Weight

Weight

Weight

Weight

Weight

Weight

132 Pounds
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

138 Pounds
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

145 Pounds
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

152 Pounds
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

160 Pounds
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

170 Pounds
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

182 Pounds
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

195 Pounds
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

220 Pounds
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Jack Anderson
Jake Martin
Jack Seulowski
Chuck Barnell

Sam Girillo

Kyel Wemstroka
Cole Kareta
John Kapushman

Pete Shied
Korrey Shelton
Steven Chiovari
Kevin Kennedy

Max Kinast
Patrick Churak
Josh Taylor
Donovan Marchid

Bob McNaughton
Sean Durkan
Christian Shepard
Augie Rafie

Colin Kestian
Liam Malone
Rex Rios

Patrick Brunken
T.J. Ivy
Brandon Greifelt
Julian Smith

Ben Jackson
Sean Gronset
Jeffery Griffin

Gavin McCabe

Edmundo Rodriguez

Marist

Notre Dame
Saint Viator
Joliet Catholic

Notre Dame
Saint Viator
Marist

Joliet Catholic

Marist

Saint Patrick
Saint Viator
Notre Dame

Marian Catholic
Saint Viator
Marian Central
Joliet Catholic

Saint Patrick
Notre Dame
Marian Catholic
Marian Central

Marist
Notre Dame
Saint Patrick

Marian Central
Marist

Notre Dame
Joliet Catholic

Marist
Notre Dame
Marian Catholic

Marist
Notre Dame

w/dec (13-6)

w/ maj dec (16-7)

wifall (3:27)

wifall (1:01)

wi/fall (1:21)

w/dec (11-9)

wifall (3:10)

W/T-F (15-0)

wifall (3:08)

wifall (0:46)

wifall (4:35)

forfeit

wifall (2:37)

wifall (1:36)

w/dec (4-2)

forfeit

wifall (3:34)



Weight

285 Pounds
1st Braden Foster
2nd
3rd
4th

Carmel Catholic

forfeit



